
2016 National GymSports Championships
iLT Stadium Southland, Invercargill 28 Sept - 2 Oct 2016 Synchronized Trampoline

Results Final

13-14 Men's Synchro. J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff Sum TotalJ8 J9 J10 PenaltyBonus

6.00

8.60

Zeke Frater/Logan Burns     Canterbury/Canterbury 61.9001
5.40

7.50

5.10

7.50

5.30

7.60

4.80

6.90 4.60

25.100

36.800

2.70OLY00105/CSG00105 1st routine
2nd routine

Final

7

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Adrian Russell  North Harbour  
Execution J Lara Smith  North Harbour  

Ebony Ellis  Canterbury  

Vicki Humphreys  Canterbury  

Annabel French  Auckland  

Synchro J Kristen Mcdonald  Waikato  

Difficulty J Maria Darroch  Canterbury  

Georgea Kelly  Canterbury  

Ass. Chair of JP Alana Costley  Auckland  

Chair of JP Adrian Russell  North Harbour  
Execution J Lara Smith  North Harbour  

Ebony Ellis  Canterbury  

Vicki Humphreys  Canterbury  

Annabel French  Auckland  

Synchro J Kristen Mcdonald  Waikato  

Difficulty J Maria Darroch  Canterbury  

Georgea Kelly  Canterbury  

Ass. Chair of JP Alana Costley  Auckland  

1 ( 1 )2/10/2016 Swescore / Auckland Trampoline Ass12:24


