2016 National GymSports Championships

Results Final

iLT Stadium Southland, Invercargill 28 Sept - 2 Oct 2016

Synchronized Trampoline

13-14 Men's Synchro.			J2	J3	J4	J8	J9	J10	Diff	Bonus	Penalty	Sum	Total	
1 Zeke Frater/Logan Burns			nterbu	ry/Ca	nterb	ury						6	51.900	
)105/CSG00105 1st routine		5.40	5.10	5.30	4.80	6.00		2.70			25.100	7		
	2nd routine													
	Final	7.50	7.50	7.60	6.90	8.60			4.60			36.800		
Judges panel qualifying round						Judges panel finals								
Chair of JP	Adrian Russell North Harbour					Chair of J	P	A	Adrian Russell North Harbour					
Execution J	Lara Smith North Harbour					Execution J Lara Smith North Harbour								
	Ebony Ellis Canterbury							Ebony Ellis Canterbury						
	Vicki Humphreys Canterbury							V	Vicki Humphreys Canterbury					
	kland				Annab			Annabel 1	French A	Auckland				
Synchro J	Kristen Mcdonald Waikato					Synchro J		ŀ	Kristen Mcdonald Waikato					
Difficulty J	Maria Darroch Cant	Maria Darroch Canterbury					y J Maria Darroch Canterbury							
	Georgea Kelly Canto			(Georgea :	Kelly C	anterbury							
Ass. Chair of JP	Ass. Chair of JP Alana Costley Auckland						r of JP	P	Alana Costley Auckland					